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1st Choice CIMCE Providers www.1stchoicecimce.com   info@1stchoicecimce.com 
305 Interpreters www.305interpreters.com  
Abacus Translation www.certifiedchinesetranslation.com abacustranslation@gmail.com 
AB Interpreting  www.abinterpreting.com   madgaucha@gmail.com  
Alicia Ernand www.aliciaernand.com    alinick@sbcglobal.net  
American Pie Seminars www.americanpieseminars.com  americanpieseminars@email.com  
American Translators Association (ATA) www.atanet.org ata@atanet.org  
Association of Independent Judicial 
Interpreters of California (AIJIC) 

www.aijic.org info@aijic.org 

Athena Sky Interpreting www.athenaskyinterpreting.com athena@athenaskyinterpreting.com  
Blue Urpi www.blueurpi.com info@blueurpi.com  
Bureaucom www.bureaucom.com  
Castillo Language Services www.castillolanguageservices.com   
The Chinese Court Interpreters Training 
Center 

www.chinesecourtinterpreters.com chineseinterpreting.trainer@hotmail.com  

The Confident Interpreter, LLC  theconfidentinterpreter@gmail.com  
The Court Interpreters, LLC www.thecourtinterpreters.com info@thecourtinterpreters.com  
Daniela Schmidt www.sliu.org   InterpretingCIMCE@proton.me  
Elda Ellis www.translatingworlds.com   
Exe Translations & Interpreting www.exetranslations.com   
GF Interpreter Support Services www.gf-interpreter.com support@gf-interpreter.com 
GSO Services www.gsoservices.net gsointerpretation@gmail.com 
Instituto Cervantes www.cervantes.org  acla@cervantes.org  
Interpreter Training Group www.itgclass.com   itgclass@gmail.com 
InterpreterTranslation.com, LLC www.InterpreterTranslation.com       info@interpretertranslation.com  
Interpretrain www.interpretrain.com  info@interpretrain.com  
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Jacobo Gallegos Interpreting & Training www.jgtraining.org jacobo@jgtraining.org  
J. Michael Neary  jmnearyesq70@gmail.com  
Korean Professional Interpreters 
Association  

 joinkpia@gmail.com  

LA Translation & Interpretation www.latranslation.com info@latranslation.com  
Lincoln Law School of Sacramento  epriceinterpreting@gmail.com 

Linguist Education Online www.linguisteducationonline.com Admin@linguisteducationonline.com  
Lorena Pike www.exetranslations.com lorenapike@gmail.com  
Los Angeles County Law Library www.lalawlibrary.org/cimce  
Los Angeles County Superior Court   
Lucinda Aragon  lucindaaragon@yahoo.com 
Maribel Alonso www.305interpreters.com  maribelalonso@bellsouth.net  
Monterey County Superior Court   
Moreno Valley College  Jennifer.DeLaCruz@rccd.edu 
National Association of Judiciary 
Interpreters and Translators, Inc. (NAJIT) 

www.najit.org 
 

 

National Center for Interpretation  
University of Arizona 

www.nci.arizona.edu   
 

ncitrp@email.arizona.edu  

New Mexico Translators & Interpreters 
Association (NMTIA) 

  

Northwest Translators & Interpreters 
Society (NOTIS) 

www.notisnet.org  info@notisnet.org  

Orange County Department of 
Education 

www.ocde.us  

Pilar Neary  jmnearyesq70@gmail.com  
Rogelio Camacho Seminars www.rogelio.net  
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Superior Court of California,  
County of Los Angeles 

  

Superior Court of California,  
County of Orange 

  

Superior Court of California,  
County of San Bernardino 

  

Superior Court of California,  
County of Ventura 

  

Sylvia Gaylord Murray www.codexconsulting.net  
TransInterpreting www.transinterpreting.com  info@transinterpreting.com  
Translating Worlds www.translatingworlds.com eye@translatingworlds.com 
Texan Translation www.texantranslation.com     
United States District Court,  
Central District of California 

  

United States District Court, 
Southern District of California 

  

United States Department of Justice   
United States District Court of New 
Mexico 
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